
2015 -16 AXS Event #12 (OML)04/17/2020 Page 1

Saturday     11:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Charles F. Burr 3 S002 8 226 257 257 238 223 246 964 964 1
2 Mike S. Prinitz 3 S002 6 224 300 203 300 203 239 945 945 2
3 Greg C. Green 1 S001 3 211 275 233 275 206 220 934 934 3
4 Jimmy R. Williams 1 S001 2 211 279 279 258 184 197 918 918 4
5 Ryan P. Catullo 1 S001 5 186 246 244 246 183 225 898 898 5
6 Kyle A. Russell 3 S002 9 179 266 247 173 204 266 890 890 6
7 Michael St. Don 2 S002 2 189 257 194 257 194 234 879 879 7
8 Mike E. Gogets 3 S002 7 208 236 226 202 188 236 852 852 8
9 Roger Tremblay 1 S001 6 206 245 195 206 245 200 846 846 9

10 Angelo L. Sauro 2 S002 3 197 246 204 173 216 246 839 839 10
11 Thomas A. Emmerich 2 S002 5 204 232 179 232 196 220 827 827 11
12 Nate Purches 2 S002 1 176 258 258 223 179 159 819 819 12
13 Michael R. Correra 2 S002 3 193 222 191 221 176 222 810 810 13
14 Gian Papa 3 S002 9 195 220 160 220 195 203 778 778 14
15 Roger J. Sabo 2 S002 4 187 214 183 198 214 153 748 748 15
16 Chris Green 2 S002 5 196 198 189 198 149 173 709 709 16
17 Michael E. Lakatos 3 S002 7 199 202 175 150 202 171 698 698 17
18 Michael Higgins 1 S001 4 153 196 154 196 162 141 653 653 18
19 Roger Tremblay 2 S002 1 206 223 201 214 194 223 832 832 101
20 Mike E. Gogets 1 S001 3 208 247 247 146 238 180 811 811 102
21 Michael R. Correra 1 S001 1 193 211 181 211 178 202 772 772 103
22 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S001 1 197 222 186 160 151 222 719 719 104
23 Michael Higgins 3 S002 10 153 158 149 157 158 138 602 602 105
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Kyle A. Russell 3 S002 9 179 266 287 247 173 204 266 890 8 4 974 974 1 30.00
2 Charles F. Burr 3 S002 8 226 257 257 257 238 223 246 964 964 964 2 45.00
3 Ryan P. Catullo 1 S001 5 186 246 260 244 246 183 225 898 5 6 954 954 3
4 Mike S. Prinitz 3 S002 6 224 300 300 203 300 203 239 945 945 945 4 70.00
5 Greg C. Green 1 S001 3 211 275 275 233 275 206 220 934 934 934 5
6 Michael St. Don 2 S002 2 189 257 268 194 257 194 234 879 4 4 923 923 6
7 Jimmy R. Williams 1 S001 2 211 279 279 279 258 184 197 918 918 918 7 109.00
8 Nate Purches 2 S002 1 176 258 282 258 223 179 159 819 9 6 915 915 8 45.00
9 Mike E. Gogets 3 S002 7 208 236 236 226 202 188 236 852 852 852 9

1 0 Angelo L. Sauro 2 S002 3 197 246 249 204 173 216 246 839 1 2 851 851 1 0
1 1 Roger Tremblay 1 S001 6 206 245 245 195 206 245 200 846 846 846 1 1
1 2 Michael Higgins 1 S001 4 153 196 243 154 196 162 141 653 188 841 841 1 2
1 3 Michael R. Correra 2 S002 3 193 222 229 191 221 176 222 810 2 8 838 838 1 3
1 4 Thomas A. Emmerich 2 S002 5 204 232 232 179 232 196 220 827 827 827 1 4
1 5 Roger J. Sabo 2 S002 4 187 214 227 183 198 214 153 748 5 2 800 800 1 5
1 6 Gian Papa 3 S002 9 195 220 225 160 220 195 203 778 2 0 798 798 1 6
1 7 Chris Green 2 S002 5 196 198 202 189 198 149 173 709 1 6 725 725 1 7
1 8 Michael E. Lakatos 3 S002 7 199 202 203 175 150 202 171 698 4 702 702 1 8
1 9 Roger Tremblay 2 S002 1 206 223 223 201 214 194 223 832 832 832 101
2 0 Mike E. Gogets 1 S001 3 208 247 247 247 146 238 180 811 811 811 102
2 1 Michael R. Correra 1 S001 1 193 211 218 181 211 178 202 772 2 8 800 800 103
2 2 Michael Higgins 3 S002 1 0 153 158 205 149 157 158 138 602 188 790 790 104
2 3 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S001 1 197 222 225 186 160 151 222 719 1 2 731 731 105
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